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YemnioHaT U-21
2020/21 14-i Typ, MaTy Ne94

M aTHMus, 12.02.2021, 12:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 3°C.

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

MUnkiH AHTOH
Kucine Apocnas
AynHuk Kpin
MaxoHiH ApTeM
Bacbko ApTem
HarHonHunm Oexunc (K)
3opeHKo Bnaguncnas
CmisH Makcnm
HemyeHko Ceprin
Jleroctaes Aptem
XnaHb Makcum

3anacHi

52
64
51
76
67
72
60
35
42

CanyTiH OnekcaHap
MenbHUK OaHiin
BacoBcbkuin laHnno
Jlyk'aH4yeHko Bonogummp
€BTyweHko OnekcaHap
€Eneub Oner

3naTbeB 3naT

Toskay Aptem

CepbiHos OaHwuno

TpeHep
bapaHoB Bacunb

ApbiTp:
KoBaneHko AHApin
AcucteHT 1:

XonoouHcbkun OnekcaHap

ACUCTEHT 2:

Bucoubkuin Bonoaummp
4- apbiTp:

[Nb4eHKO AMUTPO
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KpaH OnekcaHgp

3:0

1
15
3
11
2
17
21
19
16
10
8

«[lecHa» YepHiris

KapaBalleHKo Inng
LLlocTka MNaBno

Mycb OanHuin
OcTaneHko AHaTonin (K)
CamonneHko Irop
KibanbHuk [daHuno
babop Bnagncnas
JemaHeHKo JleHnc
benny EBrenin
3aBOPOTHUN MaKcum
BeToxa Bagum

3anacHi

12
9
4
18
14
7
5

Konomieub Bnagucnas
bakyH €rop

Poroeeub ApTyp
MwupoHiy Kupuno
[TaHbKO Bnagucnas
Yainka lnns

CepbiH Epik

TpeHep
Dautok OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2020/21, 14-n Typ, MaTy N.94

M sTHUUS, 12.02.2021, 12:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 3°C.

«30psa» JlyraHCbk 3:0 «[lecHa» YepHiris
65 Bacbko ApTem ® 14
68 [lemuyeHko Cepriil ® 51'
65 Bacbko ApTem 57
75 Neroctaes Aptem  (®) 61"
75 Jleroctaes Aptem .
42 CepbiHoB [aHuno N 70
38 XnaHb Makcum 4 70"
76 Jlyk'aH4yeHKO Bonogumump
, 17 KibanbHuk OaHwuno
/3 N 14 lMaHbkKo Bnagucnas
\ 8 BeToxa Bagum
/3 L 9 baKkyH €rop
86 CMisiH Makcum ,
67 €BTyweHko OnekcaHap N 76
76' 10 3aBopoTHUA Makcum
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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